
  

 

 
 

 
Conservatoires User Group membership 
 

Name Conservatoire Email 

Elly Taylor (Chair) Royal College of Music elly.taylor@rcm.ac.uk 

Ashleigh Rice Royal Northern College of 
Music 

Ashleigh.Rice@rncm.ac.uk 

Claire Jones  Trinity Laban Conservatoire of 
Music & Dance 

C.Jones@trinitylaban.ac.uk 

Dean Moody Royal Birmingham 
Conservatoire 

Dean.Moody@bcu.ac.uk 

Edward Kemp-Luck Royal Academy of Music e.kemp-luck@ram.ac.uk 

Iestyn Henson Royal Welsh College of Music 
& Drama 

Iestyn.Henson@rwcmd.ac.uk 

Justine Spence Royal Academy of Music JSpence@ram.ac.uk 

Karen Edmunds Royal Birmingham 
Conservatoire 

Karen.Edmunds@bcu.ac.uk 

Lindsey Mathie Royal Conservatoire of 
Scotland 

L.Mathie@rcs.ac.uk 

Luise Moggridge Royal Welsh College of Music 
and Drama 

luise.moggridge@rwcmd.ac.uk 

Marchia Abokie Bristol Old Vic Theatre School marchia.abokie@oldvic.ac.uk 

Nicola Peacock Royal College of Music nicola.peacock@rcm.ac.uk 

Stuart Sephton Royal Northern College of 
Music 

Stuart.Sephton@rncm.ac.uk 

Sarah Bowden Leeds Conservatoire s.bowden@lcm.ac.uk 

  

 


